
Pluto-Kuiper Belt Mission Concept Study
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Denis Bogan, PKB Program Scientist
Programmatic Requirements
dbogan@hq.nasa.gov
202-358-0359

Brad Perry, PKB Acquisition Manager
Site Visit Arrangements
Raleigh.B.Perry@larc.nasa.gov
757-864-8257

Darrell Foster
ELV Requirements
Darrell.Foster-1@ksc.nasa.gov
321-476-3622

Mark Dahl
RTG, NEPA and Launch Approval Requirements
mdahl@hq.nasa.gov
202-358-0306

Doug Griffith
SOMO Services Requirements
Douglas.G.Griffith@jpl.nasa.gov
818-393-3970

Rosalyn Pertzborn
E/PO Requirements
rpertzbo@hq.nasa.gov
202-358-1953

John Hall
International Participation Requirements
jhall@hq.nasa.gov
202-358-2070

John Rummel
Planetary Protection Requirements
jrummel@hq.nasa.gov
202-358-0702


